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Thermal Interface Materials Gap Fillers THlex 600 A12624 01
Color Blue-Violet
Density (g/cc) 1.30
Operating 200
Temperature Max
(Celsius)
Operating -45
Temperature Min
(Celsius)
Outgassing CVCM (%) 0.050
Outgassing TML (%) 0.130
Shelf Life 2 years from Date of
Shipment
Thermal Conductivity 3.00
(W/mK)
Thermal Resistance @ 2.16
10 psi(C - in2 / W)
Thermal Resistance @ 1.38
30 psi(C -in2 / W)
Thermal Resistance @ 0.96
50 psi(C -in2 / W)
Dielectric Constant 3.30
Volume Resistivity 2.00 x10713 Ohm-cm

Deflection at 10 psi (%) 20

Deflection at 100 psi
(%)

Deflection at 50 psi
(%)

Hardness (Shore 00)

Length (Inches)
Length (mm)
Thickness (mm)
Thickness(inches)
Width(inches)
Width(mm)

Lead Free
REACH

ROHS Compliant
Static Sensitive

UL Flammability
Rating

Packaging

Below are the distributors who stock this product.

Distributor Name (]

All Countries

90

60

51

9.000

229.00

2.54

0.100

9.000

229.00

Yes
Yes
Yes
Mo

V-0

Bulk

A\VNET

N\VNET

Premier Farnell

TTI North America

Mouser
Electronics

Digi-Key

Electronics

Avnet

Avnet Europe

Sager Electronics
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