

Product search

Request Sample

Request Quote

**Buy Now** 

Home > Products > Gap Fillers / Thermal Interface Materials > Gap Fillers > Tflex 600 > A12624 01

Color

## A12624-01 Tflex 6100 9x9in

Part

## **Datasheets**

<b>£</b>	Tflex 600 Datasheet Last updated04/22/2





## nical Branarties

**Technical Specification** 

1 3	УF	OIC	aı	М	ro	pe	ert	ie	15	

Density (g/cc)	1.30
Operating Temperature Max (Celsius)	200
Operating Temperature Min (Celsius)	-45
Outgassing CVCM (%)	0.050
Outgassing TML (%)	0.130
Shelf Life	2 years from Date of Shipment
Thermal Conductivity (W/mK)	3.00

Blue-Violet

# **Thermal Properties**

(W/mK)	
Thermal Resistance @ 10 psi(C - in2 / W)	2.16
Thermal Resistance @ 30 psi(C - in2 / W)	1.38
Thermal Resistance @ 50 psi(C - in2 / W)	0.96
Dielectric Constant	3.30
Volume Resistivity	2.00 x10^13 Ohm-cm
Deflection at 10 psi (%)	20

## **Mechanical Properties**

**Electrical Properties** 

Deflection at 100 psi (%)	90
Deflection at 50 psi (%)	60
Hardness (Shore 00)	51
Length (Inches)	9.000
Length (mm)	229.00
Thickness (mm)	2.54
Thickness (mm) Thickness(inches)	

229.00

Compliance

**Packaging** 

**Dimensions** 

Lead Free	Yes
REACH	Yes
ROHS Compliant	Yes
Static Sensitive	No
UL Flammability Rating	V-O
Packaging	Bulk

### Tflex 600 SDS; US English Last updated04/22/21

**Documentation** 

<b>(</b>	Tflex 600 SDS; Chinese Last updated04/22/21
<b>(</b>	Tflex 600 SDS; EU English Last updated04/22/21

Width(mm)

**Buy Now** 

**All Countries Distributor Name** 

Below are the distributors who stock this product.



**TTI North America** 

**Premier Farnell** 

6 in stock

4 in stock

Search

**Buy Now** 

**Buy Now** 

Buy Now

Buy Now

**Show locations** 

**Show locations** 

**Show locations** 

**Show locations** 

**Show locations** 



Digi-Key

**Electronics** 

**Electronics** 

Mouser

117 in stock

44 in stock



**VANET** 

**V**VNET

Avnet

**Avnet Europe** 

Please contact the

levels

levels

distributor for stock

Please contact the

distributor for stock

Please contact the

**Show locations Buy Now** 



ELECTRONICS"

Sager Electronics

distributor for stock levels

Buy Now **Show locations** 

Accept

**Buy Now** 

No, thanks